                                                                                                                                              CT1830
±0.5oC Accuracy Digital Temperature Sensor with 768-bit EEPROM
Nov. 2022 Rev. 1.2                                                                                                        SENSYLINK Microelectronics Co., LTD
1
SENSYLINK Microelectronics
(CT1830)
Single-Wire Digital Temperature Sensor
with 768-bit EEPROM

Nov. 2022 Rev. 1.2                                                                                                        SENSYLINK Microelectronics Co., LTD
4
Ordering Information
CT1830  X   X   -   X
Package Type
Z : TO-92
Z2:TO-92S-2
K3：SOT-23-3
Packing
Blank: Bulk
R：Tape&Reel
Rom ID
Blank: Standard  ROMID
A：A Classification ROMID
Order PN Accuracy Green1 Package
Marking
IDNOTE2
Packing MPQ
Operation
Temperature
CT1830Z ±0.5oC Halogen free TO-92
1830
YWWAXX
Bulk 1,000 -40oC~+125oC
CT1830Z2 ±0.5oC Halogen free TO-92S-2
1830
YWWAXX
Bulk 1,000 -40oC~+125oC
CT1830K3R ±0.5oC Halogen free SOT-23-3 AQWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -40oC~+125oC
CT1830K3R-A ±0.5oC Halogen free SOT-23-3 AQWX Tape & Reel 3,000 -40oC~+125oC
Note 2
1. Sensylink can meet RoHS 2.0/REACH requirement. So most package types Sensylink offers only states halogen free,
instead of lead free.
2. Marking ID includes 2 rows of characters. In general, the 1st row of characters are part number, and the 2nd row of